
Definitieve Startlijst Horse Wenum-Wiesel 13 juli 2024
Vaardigheid aansluitend

VERBODEN VOOR HONDEN
op het dressuur en vaardigheidsterrein

Ring 1
Jury:  Mevr. M. Witteveen(C)        Mevr. M. van de Bunt (V)            Mevr. A. Schottink (P)

1 9.00 3400 Shiva Bruinsma 1paM 1.28 25 1.53
2 9.10 4234 Edwin van Turnhout 1paM 1.28 25 1.53
3 9.20 3579 Inge Winter 1paM 1.25 25 1.53
4 9.30 1581 Frans Zeinstra 1paM 1.28 25 1.53
5 9.40 1071 John van Soeren 1paM 1.28 25 1.53
6 10.00 2832 Jurgen Bolt 1paM 1.28 25 1.53
7 10.10 1386 Antonio Rigamonti 1paM 1.40 25 1.65
8 10.20 2600 Arie Dibbits 1paM 1.40 25 1.65
9 10.30 1990 Rene van Beek 1paM 1.40 25 1.65

10 10.40 3125 Xander Tuitjer 1paM 1.40 25 1.65
11 11.00 4424 Niels Jonkers 1paM 1.40 25 1.65
12 11.10 40 Hans Hoens 2paM 25 1.53
13 11.20 3407 Albert Hooyer 2paM 1.25 25 1.53
14 11.30 553 Dennis Peters 2paM 25 1.53
15 11.40 1587 Frans Wijts 2paM 1.28 25 1.53
16 12.00 4867 Wilco van Veluw 2paM 1.50 25 1.75
17 12.10 4770 Stephan Rops 2paM 1.50 25 1.75
18 12.20 4595 Ferdy Melsen 2paM 1.48 25 1.75
19 13.30 1 Nicola Pimblett                    HC 2paZ 1.50 20 1.70
20 13.40 761 Rens Egberink           HC 2paM 1.50 25 1.75
21 13.50 3314 Pascal Meyerink 2paM 1.50 25 1.75
22 14.00 1493 Renate Hofkes 2paM 1.29 25 1.53
23 14.10 2121 Jelmer Chardon 2paM 25 1.53
24 14.30 3387 Anne Okkema  4paM 4paM/Z 1.28 30 1.58
25 14.40 286 Tonny van den Hoeven  4paM 4paM/Z 1.60 30 1.90
26 14.50 1742 Wybe Kramer 2paZ 1.50 20 1.70
27 15.00 5 Jörg Zwiers  HC 2paZ 1.50 20 1.70
28 15.10 628 Sanny Hagen - Dijkhuis 2paZ 1.50 20 1.70
29 15.30 221 Frank van der Doelen 2paZ 1.50 20 1.70
30 15.40 3666 Jelle Dijkhof 2paZ 1.50 20 1.70
31 15.50 940 Claudio Fumagalli        HC 2paZ 1.50 20 1.70

16.00 baan vergroten
32 16.10 2125 Bruno Taverniers      4paZ 4paM/Z 1.60 25 1.85
33 16.20 846 Antonie ter Harmsel   4paZ 4paM/Z 1.58 25 1.85



 





Definitieve Startlijst Horse Wenum-Wiesel 13 juli 2024
Vaardigheid aansluitend

Ring 2
Jury:  Mevr. W. van Hulst (C)      Mevr. N. Smit (V)       Mevr. A. Wienesen (P)

1 9.00 1917 Bas de Koning 1paL 1.28 25 1.53
2 9.10 528 Martie van den Bosch 1paL 25 1.53
3 9.20 3548 Wilco Wassink 1paL 1.28 25 1.53
4 9.30 4809 Anne IJff 1paL 25 1.53
5 9.40 4535 Stefan Jacobs 1paL 1.26 25 1.53
6 10.00 4577 Frithjof Bekius 1paL 1.28 25 1.53
7 10.10 3413 Marjolein Brouw 1paL 1.40 25 1.65
8 10.20 4583 Mellanie Bertelkamp 1paL 1.40 25 1.65
9 10.30 4664 Gregor Melsen 1paL 1.40 25 1.65

10 10.40 4211 Milou Stok 1paL 1.28 25 1.53
11 11.00 4762 Gerda Grijpstra 1paL 25 1.53
12 11.10 197 Henry Bast                           HC 1paL 1.28 25 1.53
13 11.20 3512 Koen Wilhelm 1paL 1.28 25 1.53
14 11.30 4537 Kees van Turnhout 1paL 1.28 25 1.53
15 11.40 10 Lizzy Ann Koek 1poM 25 1.53
16 12.00 110 Cornelie de Geijter-Pries 1poM 1.28 25 1.53
17 12.10 3127 Carine van der Drift - Vos (Kyano) 1poM 25 1.53
18 12.20 4941 Mary Bakker- van Bijnen 2poL 1.28 30 1.58
19 13.30 1907 Eline Houterman 1poM 1.28 25 1.53
20 13.40 4219 Derek Martens 1poM 1.28 25 1.53
21 13.50 4560 Jeanine Benschop   HC 1poM 25 1.53
22 14.00 1638 Milou Huisman 1poM 1.28 25 1.53
23 14.10 4375 Margriet van der Goot 2poL 30 1.58
24 14.30 3586 Ries Brouwer 2poL 30 1.58
25 14.40 4254 Saskia Koldenhof 2poL 1.28 30 1.58
26 14.50 4244 Maarten Braat                  tanpoL LangpoL 1.26 30 1.58
27 15.00 3232 Guido Herwig                  tanpoL LangpoL 1.28 30 1.58
28 15.10 3151 Sascha Otter           4poL LangpoL 30 1.58
29 15.30 1663 Arjen Brouwer 4poM 25 1.53
30 15.40 630 Rob Dijkhuis 4poM 1.28 25 1.53
31 15.50 4888 Amy Tewis 4poM 1.40 25 1.65
32 16.00 202 Henk Radstake 1poZ 1.38 20 1.60
33 16.10 672 Henry Borg 1poZ 1.40 20 1.60
34 16.30 1823 Caroline van den Brink - Klok 1poZ 1.28 20 1.48
35 16.40 339 Marijke Meeuwissen-Cornelissen 1paZ 1.40 20 1.60

VERBODEN VOOR HONDEN
op het dressuur en vaardigheidsterrein



Definitieve Startlijst Horse Wenum-Wiesel 13 juli 2024
Vaardigheid aansluitend

VERBODEN VOOR HONDEN
op het dressuur en vaardigheidsterrein

Ring 3
Jury: Mevr. E. Bast (C)               Mevr. G. Wilbrink (V)             Mevr. A. Wickel (P)

1 9.00 4352 Jolanda Schimmel-Gaasbeek (Toppie) 1poL 1.28 25 1.53
2 9.10 4573 Loek van Delft 1poL 1.28 25 1.53
3 9.20 5039 Henk van Reenen 1poL 1.27 25 1.53
4 9.30 4711 Indi Kamphuis 1poL 1.28 25 1.53
5 9.40 4207 Rowan Timmer        HC 2poZ 1.38 20 1.60
6 10.00 4648 Wim Burger 1poL 25 1.53
7 10.10 4698 Ryanne van Leur 1poL 25 1.53
8 10.20 2056 Sabrina van Marwijk 1poL 1.25 25 1.53
9 10.30 3494 Anouk van de Beek 1poL 1.28 25 1.53

10 10.40 4815 Marit Reints 1poL 1.28 25 1.53
11 11.00 4180 Anne Nijenhuis 1poL 25 1.53
12 11.10 4511 Anouk Versluis 1poL 25 1.53
13 11.20 4378 Eline van Assen 1poL 1.25 25 1.53
14 11.30 263 Ineke Schmitz 1poL 1.28 25 1.53
15 11.40 5092 Chris van Elk 1poL 1.26 25 1.53
16 12.00 5186 Ellen Kloos 1poL 25 1.53
17 12.10 1599 Marieke Barmentloo 2poM 25 1.53
18 12.20 1048 Lisa Brouwer 2poM 1.25 25 1.53
19 13.30 481 Freddy Avezaat 2poM 1.25 25 1.53
20 13.40 1594 Wim van de Ende 2poM 1.28 25 1.53
21 13.50 2023 Eveline Roseboom - Meel 2poM 1.28 25 1.53
22 14.00 3476 Ophelie Vegterlo 2poM 1.38 25 1.65
23 14.10 3110 Kessy Schrijver - de Feber 2poM 1.40 25 1.65
24 14.30 1230 Willem Fix 2poM 1.28 25 1.53
25 14.40 2170 Ramon Oosterveld 2poM 1.38 25 1.65
26 14.50 4473 Marijke van Rooijen 2paL 1.28 30 1.58
27 15.00 3712 Mark Roelink 2paL 1.28 30 1.58
28 15.10 3474 Johan de Groot 2paL 1.50 30 1.80
29 15.30 587 Rene Schuiling 2paL 1.50 30 1.80
30 15.40 3158 Rex Pannekoek             tanpoM tanpoM/Z 1.26 25 1.53
31 15.50 1988 Cas Hendriks                  tanpoM tanpoM/Z 1.28 25 1.53
32 16.00 1785 Hanne-Louise de Koning   tanpoZ tanpoM/Z 1.28 20 1.48
33 16.10 3892 Larissa Reints 2poZ 1.40 20 1.60
34 16.30 389 Sietske Flobbe 2poZ 1.40 20 1.60
35 16.40 706 Robert Spenkelink 2poZ 1.28 20 1.48




